A217
Ball Scresw
Standard products in stock  SG
 series
Unit：mm
Ball Screw Specifications
Ball size φ0.8
Number of thread 1

play
Preload
Torque
Nm
Basic Load Rating
N
L1 L2 L3 L4
Travel deviation
ep
Variation
Vu
Dynamic
Ca
Static
Coa
SG0801-100R140C3 80 C3 100 103 110 140 ±0.008 0.008 0.035
0
Spacer Ball
（1：1）
0.002～
0.008 490 820
SG0801-130R170C3 110 C3 130 133 140 170 ±0.010 0.008 0.035
SG0801-160R200C3 140 C3 160 163 170 200 ±0.010 0.008 0.035
SG0801-210R250C3 190 C3 210 213 220 250 ±0.012 0.008 0.050
SG0801-100R140C5 80 C5 100 103 110 140 ±0.018 0.018 0.050
～0.005 ー 780 1650
SG0801-130R170C5 110 C5 130 133 140 170 ±0.020 0.018 0.050
SG0801-160R200C5 140 C5 160 163 170 200 ±0.020 0.018 0.050
SG0801-210R250C5 190 C5 210 213 220 250 ±0.023 0.018 0.065
Note）Please refer to page A206 for order code of end-journal machining.
A04－φ08journal
A－type B－type C－type
6.8 +0.1